• Input port: HDMI,VGA /USB/RAC/audio input
• Audio output: 2 stereo speakers
• Power supply mode: 12V/4A
• Power frequency: 50/Hz
• Total power: 30W
• Case: professional fireproof iron case
• Product outer dimensions: 502*333*46mm• Product outer dimensions: 502*333*46mm
• Installation method: base, wall mount
• Product weight: 2.4kg
• Packing: (1pcs) 550*430*105 /3.3kg; (5pcs) 560*440*540/18kg
• Working environment temperature: most suitable for 20°C
• Working environment humidity: 10% - 90% RH
• Storage temperature: - 20°C ~ 60°C
KO-LED22A - Datasheet
• Product type: Professional Monitor
• Product model: KO-LED22A
• Screen size: 22"
• Screen type: LED
• Screen ratio: 16:10
• Brightness: 250 nit
• Contrast ratio:  1000:1• Contrast ratio:  1000:1
• Response time: 5 ms
• Visual area: 473.8*296.1mm
• Viewing angle: 160°/ 170°
• Display color: 16.7M
• Clearness: 1920*1080(Compatible with 4 k)
• Control method: panel infrared